POWERED BY 12V CAMERA
STARTUP IN LESS THAN 1S
108dB SOUND OUTPUT
BUILT-IN CLASS-D AMPLIFIER
TALK THROUGH MOBILE OR VMS
WORKS WITH IP CAMS WITH RCA INPUT
SPK-30W-12V
Experience the pinnacle of audio innovation with the SPK-30W-12V, our 12V DC powered
speaker, setting new standards in sound technology. Boasting an extraordinary 108dB
sound output and a wide frequency range from 400Hz to 8kHz, it guarantees an unparalleled
audio journey. Powered by a 12V camera, it ignites to life in less than 1 second, ready to
captivate with its built-in Class-D amplifier. Seamlessly communicate via mobile or VMS,
while effortlessly integrating with IP cams featuring RCA input, expanding your audio
horizons like never before. This speaker is a great companion for security and deterrence.
WWW.GSDGROUP.CA DESIGNED IN CANADA
30W
ACTIVE HORN
SPEAKER
DIMENSIONS
SPK-30W-12V
2024 Global Surveillance Distribution, G.S.D Group and G.S.D are registered trademarks of Global Surveillance Distribution Group, Inc. in Canada and / or other countries. We reserve the right to change the design and specifications of the product Without notice and without incurring any obligation.
WWW.GSDGROUP.CA SALES@GSDGROUP.CAG.S.D GROUP
The alternative solution
CONNECTIONS
DISPERSION ANGLEDISPERSION ANGLE
AUDIO SUPPORTAUDIO SUPPORT
POWER SUPPLYPOWER SUPPLY
RATED POWERRATED POWER
MAX. SPL@1MMAX. SPL@1M
APPROVALSAPPROVALS
NETWORK PROTOCOLNETWORK PROTOCOL
SPL(1W/1M)SPL(1W/1M)
NETWORK SECURITY PROTOCOLSNETWORK SECURITY PROTOCOLS
CONDITION TEMPERATURESCONDITION TEMPERATURES
COVERAGE PATTERN ANGLECOVERAGE PATTERN ANGLE
FREQ. RESPONSEFREQ. RESPONSE
AUDIO STREAMINGAUDIO STREAMING
230 degree
OPUS 48 kHz, MP3 44.1 kHz, G.722 ADPCM 16 kHz,
G.711 PCMU 8 kHz, G.711 PCMA 8 kHz
DC12V
30W
108dB
CE, FCC, Rohs
 SIP, ONVIF, HTTP, IPv4, DHCP, RTSP, RTP,  RTCP, TCP,
UDP, ARP, FTP, TFTP, NFS, NTP
96dB
HTTPS, TLS v1.2/v1.3, host-based firewall
Operating: : -30 ° — +60 °, Storage: -40 ° — +70 °
60 degrees horizontal 90 degrees  vertical at 2kHz
400Hz-8KHz
Full echo cancellation
PRODUCT DIMENSIONPRODUCT DIMENSION
MATERIAL & FINISHMATERIAL & FINISH
INSTALLATIONINSTALLATION
285 x 205x 290 mm
ABS
Bracket mount